

FIR No. 42/2013
PS Special Cell
State Vs. Mohd. Asker Ahmed & Ors.

11.12.2019

Present: Sh. R K Satyarthi, Ld. Additional PP for the State is on leave today.
Sh. R S Negi, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
All accused are present on bail.
Sh Sanjay, Ld. counsel for accused Ashok Kumar Mishra.
Sh Vikas Gautam, ld. counsel for accused Mohd Asker Ahmed @ Asker @ Asker @ Ahmed.
Sh Y K Saxena, Ld. counsel for accused Abdul Kalam.
Sh Sunil Mehta, Ld. Counsel for accused Dharmender Singh Bhatia.
Sh Manish Pathak, Ld. Counsel for accused Rajiv Kumar Pathak.
IO is not present today.
At request, list this matter for arguments on charge on

10.02.2020.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
11.12.2019