

**IN THE COURT OF ASJ/SPECIAL JUDGE/NDPS
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI**

Presided by: Sudhir Kumar Sirohi, DHJS

SC No. 287/23

FIR No. 112/23

PS Inderpuri

State Vs. Pushpa Rani

11.09.2024

Present: Mr. Yadvender , Ld. Sub. Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail in person.

No PW is present.

Issue summons to the witnesses as per order dated
20.02.2024 for next date.

List for PE on **07.12.2024**.

(Sudhir Kumar Sirohi)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
11.09.2024